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Date Paid

First Name

Sherry
James

—Corrinne—

Ralph
Carl

Dick/Donna
Tammy
Andrew
Annmarie

Stacey

Brian
Annmarie

Last Name

Seagall
Esser

Morrow

Leykind
Wagenfohr

Cohn
Marshed
Coviello
Daley

Stanisz.

Blevins
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Club
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Hids 1
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Unit

318
2201

1117

205
401

1414
1302
1201
1201

1317

1117
1201

Phone

*

727-418-9291
561-801-2873

813-468-8838

631-460-8935
727-403-2936

727-937-9100
727-505-6216
727-709-2133

813-625-2445

843-338-5391
813-625-2445

E-Mail
jesser6434@
notoriousCor;

ralphLD@opt
cwgnd@yaht

marshed+@#

acintarpon@
am3florida@

Dayspvda.BB

a@ﬂoridagm



LTST Boat Slip Assignment

With waiting list info as of 3/15/2025

Note: FLDEP Submerged Land Lease allows TOTAL distance from dock to tip of
boat motor in a tilted-up position to be 31’ in even (South) number slips and
27 in odd (North) numbered slip.

Slip # Boat Owner Club & Unit # Date Leased
1 Pickrum |-#1207 2/05
2 Emden 2-#14 5/23
3 Meldau 3-#315 3/18
4 Coleman TH1 - # 702 2/25
5 McClellan/Powell 1-# 1405 3/17
6 Renfro 2-#4 2/25
7 Griffin 3-#417 2/18
8 Kimball TH2 - # 2502 1/22
9 Trinko 3-#120 1/22
10 King 3-#405 3/05
11 Whitcomb 3-#214 9/19
12 Cox 1- #1108 4/24
13 Horton 1-#1103 6/11
14 Krebes 1-#1204 1/22
15 Relay 1-#1102 1/22
16 Carlisle/Dacus 1-#1404 9/20
17 Searle 1-#1418 3/21
18 Haverty 1-#1411 4/10

The following people have expressed an interest in renting a slip and have paid $100
Non-Refundable deposit fee. Waiting List forms are on the bulletin board.

THERE IS NO CURRENT WAITING LIST!
These have passed on a slip and gone to bottom of current waiting list :

1. James Esser 1/30/25 (2)
2. Kyle Besaw 2/3/25 (2)
3. Christina Davy 2/14/25 (2)

Dock Master, Kevin King. Cell: 724-513-7966. Skykezl@gmail.com

Payments to: Ameri-Tech Community Management; Attn: Jenifer Sosnoff
24701 US Hwy 19 N, Suite 102; Clearwater, FL. 33763

3/15/25



