

Slip	Paid Amt	Date Paid	First Name	Last Name	Club	Unit	Phone	E-Mail
1								
2								
3	\$75		Sherry	Seagall	Club III		318 * 727-418-9291	segallsherry@
4	\$75		James	Esser	Hlds 1		2201 * 561-801-2873	jesser6484@
5	\$75		Corrinne	Morrow	Club 1		1117 * 813-468-8838	notoriousCori
6								
7	\$75		Ralph	Leykind	Club III		205 * 631-460-8935	ralphLD@opt
8	\$75		Carl	Wagenfohr	Hlds 1		401 * 727-403-2936	cwgn4@yahc
9	\$75		Dick/Donna	Cohn	Club 1		1414 * 727-937-9100	
10	\$75		Tammy	Marshed	Club 1		1302 * 727-505-6216	marshed+@f
11	\$75		Andrew	Coviello	Hlds 1		1201 * 727-709-2133	acintarpon@
12	\$75		Annamarie	Daley	Club 1		1201 * 813-625-2445	am3florida@
13			Stacey	Stanisz.	Club 1		1317	
14								
15	\$75		Brian	Blevins	Club 1		1117 * 843-338-5391	Dayspyda.BB
16	\$75		Annamarie	Daley	Club 1		1201 * 813-625-2445	am4florida@

Jan-26

LTST Boat Slip Assignment

With waiting list info as of 3/15/2025

Note: FLDEP Submerged Land Lease allows TOTAL distance from dock to tip of boat motor in a tilted-up position to be 31' in even (South) number slips and 27' in odd (North) numbered slip.

<u>Slip #</u>	<u>Boat Owner</u>	<u>Club & Unit #</u>	<u>Date Leased</u>
1	Pickrum	1 - # 1207	2/05
2	Emden	2 - # 14	5/23
3	Meldau	3 - # 315	3/18
4	Coleman	TH1 - # 702	2/25
5	McClellan/Powell	1 - # 1405	3/17
6	Renfro	2 - # 4	2/25
7	Griffin	3 - # 417	2/18
8	Kimball	TH2 - # 2502	1/22
9	Trinko	3 - # 120	1/22
10	King	3 - # 405	3/05
11	Whitcomb	3 - # 214	9/19
12	Cox	1 - #1108	4/24
13	Horton	1 - # 1103	6/11
14	Krebes	1 - # 1204	1/22
15	Relay	1 - # 1102	1/22
16	Carlisle/Dacus	1 - # 1404	9/20
17	Searle	1 - # 1418	3/21
18	Haverty	1 - # 1411	4/10

The following people have expressed an interest in renting a slip and have paid \$100 Non-Refundable deposit fee. Waiting List forms are on the bulletin board.

THERE IS NO CURRENT WAITING LIST!

These have passed on a slip and gone to bottom of current waiting list :

1. James Esser 1/30/25 (2)
2. Kyle Besaw 2/3/25 (2)
3. Christina Davy 2/14/25 (2)

Dock Master, Kevin King. Cell: 724-513-7966. Skykez1@gmail.com

Payments to: Ameri-Tech Community Management; Attn: Jenifer Sosnoff
24701 US Hwy 19 N, Suite 102; Clearwater, FL. 33763

3/15/25